Syn 1ST JAN 2023 - to date

					£6,717.79
23/01/23		Saltash Dof E closed down	Donation	£220.00	£6,937.79
02/02/23	100427	£150.00	Grant 2023		£6,787.79
02/02/23	100428	cancelled			£6,787.79
02/02/23	100429	£500.00 Saltash Wesley Youth	Grant 2023		£6,287.79
02/02/23	100430	£500.00 The Core	Grant 2023		£5,787.79
06/02/23		Boxing club and Football club	Aff Fees 2023	£20.00	£5,807.79
06/02/23		Various aff fees	Aff Fees 2023	£70.00	£5,877.79
02/02/23		Saltash Rugby Youth	Aff Fees 2023	£10.00	£5,887.79
31/01/23		Saltash Wesley Youth	Aff Fees 2023	£10.00	£5,897.79
		Livewire	Aff Fees 2023	£10.00	£5,907.79
		Baptist church	Aff Fees 2023	£10.00	£5,917.79
		Saltash Girl Guiding	Aff Fees 2023	£10.00	£5,927.79
		The Core	Aff Fees 2023	£10.00	£5,937.79
20/03/23		Barclays Bank	Compensation	£50.00	£5,987.79
30/03/23	100431	£150.00	Grant 2023		£5,837.79
30/03/23	100432	£250.00 Saltash rugby Club	Grant 2023		£5,587.79
30/03/23	100433	£500.00 Saltash United Football Juniors	Grant 2023		£5,087.79
06/04/23	100434	£60.00 SC re cloud 9 photo booth	May fair 2023		£5,027.79
15/05/23	100541	£140.00 Cloud 9 Mayfair	May fair 2023		£4,887.79
19/05/23	100542	£75.00 Bounce Crazy sumo suits	May fair 2023		£4,812.79
14/06/23		Barclays Bank	Compensation	£50.00	£4,862.79
22/06/23	100543	£500.00 Saltash Girlguiding	Grant 2023		£4,362.79
22/06/23	100544	£480.00 Saltash Town youth Band	Grant 2023		£3,882.79
17/10/23	100545	£500.00 Saltash ABC	Grant 2023		£3,382.79
					£3,382.79